Weather Alert  

"Air Quality Alert" ...Air quality alert in effect from 11 am to 11 PM EDT Thursday... The New York state department of environmental conservation has issued an air quality health advisory for the following counties... Richmond...Kings...Queens...New York...Bronx...Westchester... Rockland...Nassau...Suffolk. In effect from 11 am to 11 PM EDT Thursday. Air quality levels in outdoor air are predicted to be greater than an air quality index value of 100 for the pollutant of ground level ozone. The air quality index...or aqi...was created as an easy way to correlate levels of different pollutants to one scale. The higher the aqi value, the greater the health concern. When pollution levels are elevated...the New York state department of health recommends that individuals consider limiting strenuous outdoor physical activity to reduce the risk of adverse health effects. People who may be especially sensitive to the effects of elevated levels of pollutants include the very Young, and those with pre-existing respiratory problems such as asthma or heart disease. Those with symptoms should consider consulting their personal physician. A toll free air quality hotline has been established so New York residents can stay informed on the air quality situation. The toll free number is 1 800 5 3 5, 1 3 4 5. 1105 PM EDT Wed may 25 2016 ...Air quality alert in effect from 11 am to 11 PM EDT Thursday... The New York state department of environmental conservation has issued an air quality health advisory for the following counties... Richmond...Kings...Queens...New York...Bronx...Westchester... Rockland...Nassau...Suffolk. In effect from 11 am to 11 PM EDT Thursday. Air quality levels in outdoor air are predicted to be greater than an air quality index value of 100 for the pollutant of ground level ozone. The air quality index...or aqi...was created as an easy way to correlate levels of different pollutants to one scale. The higher the aqi value, the greater the health concern. When pollution levels are elevated...the New York state department of health recommends that individuals consider limiting strenuous outdoor physical activity to reduce the risk of adverse health effects. People who may be especially sensitive to the effects of elevated levels of pollutants include the very Young, and those with pre-existing respiratory problems such as asthma or heart disease. Those with symptoms should consider consulting their personal physician. A toll free air quality hotline has been established so New York residents can stay informed on the air quality situation. The toll free number is 1 800 5 3 5, 1 3 4 5. -- Thursday May.26 16,10:24 AM

Jet CO ERBA

2051 Manor Rd
Wading River, NY 11792
Phone: (631) 929-1615

Transportation / Gas Stations

1

USA Gas

1587 Hempstead Tpke
Elmont - 11003
(516) 305-5821
2

New Green Lawn Citgo

550 Straight Path
West Babylon - 11704
(631) 789-4404
3

Vega Gas

196 Henry St
Hempstead - 11550
(516) 538-1606
4

Middle Neck Shell Limited

208 Middle Neck Rd
Great Neck - 11021
(516) 773-4829
5

Millennium Gas

153 Middle Country Rd
Ridge - 11961
(631) 345-3527
6

Jim Olink Properties INC

35 S Ferry Rd
Shelter Island - 11964
(631) 749-2844
7

Getty Gas Station

530 Franklin Ave
Franklin Square - 11010
(516) 216-1864
8

LUK Oil

502 S Broadway
Hicksville - 11801
(516) 822-1415
9

BP Gas Station

382 Portion Rd
Ronkonkoma - 11779
(631) 648-9052
10

Turnpike Service

460 Jericho Tpke
Jericho - 11753
(516) 433-4805